56 172,5
60 222,5
67,5 252
75 280,5
82,5 300
90 300
100 356
110 360
125 330
140 340
SHW 330

Boizou Théo
Bibloque Gabriel
Todaro Vincent
Mabire Florian
Lechene Alexandre
Czaplicki Thomas
Ochen Ayoub
Gusto Jordan
Lama Gérard
Chevron David
Chevron David

Jos Pierre-Emmanuel

2023
2022
2019
2023
2023
2020
2023
2018
2016
2019
2020
2015

Manchester (UK)
Trélazé

Lahti (Finlande)
Dax

Dax

Nimes

Dax

Orlando (US)
Béaton Rouge (US)
Beauvoisin
Nimes

Fort de France

56 150,5

67,5 130
75 170
82,5 135

Boizou Théo
Boizou Théo

Platel Théo
Marceau Wynonie
Suteau Julien

2023
2024

2016
2020
2017

Manchester (UK)
Le Mans

Garons
Nimes
St Prix

52

56 105
60 163
67,5 220
75 195
82,5 213
90 251
100
110
125
140

Bar Jonathan
Bouamira Yohann
Turki Souleyman
Chéreau Aurel
Delachi Yann

Dellachi Yann

2013
2016
2017
2021
2019
2020

Faremoutiers
Garons
Helsinki
Lempdes
Beauvoisin

Nimes



185
200
255
300
256
280
320,5
320

Dibetta Dylan
Njama Benjamin
Devliegier Loic
Czaplicki Thomas
Sturm Axel

Schorp Elliot
Richon Andy
Duvauchelle Jordan

2017
2017
2023
2020
2020
2019
2019
2016

St Prix

St Prix

Dax

Nimes

Nimes

Beauvoisin

Lahti (Finlande)
Stoke on Trent (UK)

140
SHW

172,5
210
230
280,5
285
300
275
260
270
280

Biblogue Gabriel
Capharsie Warren
Njama Benjamin
Lechene Alexandre
Bataillie Melvyn
Ochen Ayoub
Constant Matéo
Apollon Bilandy
Plihon Ryan

Joly Marvyn

2022
2020
2019
2023
2022
2023
2022
2017
2023
2021

Trélazé
Nimes
Beauvoisin
Dax
Trélazé
Dax
Trélazé

St Prix
Dax

Lempdes

n
T
‘ E

205
220
250
265
270
322,5
360
321
280
330

Todaro Vincent
SailleauJérémy
Constum Samuel

Saadi Jamal

Hupfer Sébastien

Ho Bing Huang Grégoire
Lama Gérard

Chevron David
Theozard Herold

Jos Pierre-Emmanuel

2019
2024
2024
2019
2019
2017
2016
2017
2023
2015

Beauvoisin

Le Mans

Le Mans
Beauvoisin
Beauvoisin
Helsinki

Béaton Rouge (US)
St Prix

Dax

Fort de France



180
240
275,5
262,5
282,5

178
250
220
220
290

200
220
240
210
245
270
240

Albaladejo Patrice
Bourgeois Vincent
Le Paven Maél

Le Paven Maél
Vaudaux Nicolas
Achille Jocelyn
Chevron David

Chevron David

Roels Sébastien
Da Costa Adriano
Boizou Sébastien
Bouquillon Pascal
Bahria Imad

Chard Tony

Besnard Frangois

Da Costa Adriano

Da Costa Adriano
Lesieux Christophe
Dalmasso Jean-Louis
Barthe Eric

Bar Eric

2015
2021
2023
2024
2015
2019
2019
2021

2020
2012
2019
2014
2021

2015

2021
2017
2013
2024
2012
2017
2019

Garons
Lempdes
Manchester (UK)
Le Mans

Vieux Charmont
Lahti (Finlande)
Beauvoisin

Trofa (Portugal)

Nimes

Pont de Claix
Limerick (Irlande)
Pont de Claix

Lempdes

Garons

Lempdes

St Prix
Faremoutiers
Le Mans
Pont de Claix
St Prix

Limerick (Irlande)



82,5 222,5

90 220

82,5 201
90 230
100 220
110 230

82,5 170
90 190

Theux Didier 2016
Poirier Loic 2018

2024
John Dieter 2017
Theux Didier 2022
Poirier Loic 2021
Boujuau Gérard 2020

Dedieu Bruno 2023
Cortot Rémi 2024

Stoke on Trent (UK)
Dax

Le Mans

St Prix
Oralndo (US)
Lempdes
Nimes

Dax
Le Mans



